
152 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/2-continued 
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84.65.009 
85.01.029 
85.11.009 
85.14.011 
85.19.011 
85.19.011 
85.23.031 
85.26.000 
87.06.188 
97.03.009 

Description of Goods 

Stabilus ... springs) 
Parmeko .. , burners 
Parts ... feeders 
Loudspeakers, ... broadcast ing 
Miniature ... equipment 
Shawmut ... 101 
Electronic ... wire 
Neutral ... centres 
Other ... 79J 
Toy ... toys, 
APPROVED: -
Footrot ... Valentine 

NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 
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23.07.009 
39.01. 211 
39.02.211 
70.10.001 

70.10.001 

70.10.001 

70.10.001 

73.14.000 

84.01.000 
84.06.021 

SCHEDULE 3 
Limi ted Decisions Approved 

Description of Goods 

Preparation of 2% vitamin H2 (Biotin) viz Lutavit H2 
Sancure 862 - 3000kg 
Evadic EP II - Eva Emulsion - 3000kg only 
Empty glass bottles as follows 
200 only No. 317 

50 only No. 417 
50 only No. 120091 
10 only No. 120251 

Glass bottles as specified below 
Code Description 
185-68-000 Nutura Replenishing Cream 
185-68-000 Nutura Replenishing Cream 
918-10-000 Toccara Perfume Lustre 
918-10-000 Toccara Perfume Lustre 
313-10-000 Pizzazz Bottle 
120-68-000 Accolade Daytime Moisture 
120-68-000 Accolade Daytime Mosi ture 
316-10-200 Pearls & Lace 
732-68-00E Eau Givree Bottle 
374-68·200 Accolade Bottle 
374-68-200 Accolade Bottle 
995- 10-000 Floral Cologne 
767-10-20A Naturesque 
729-68-00B 4-Wheel Drive 
Glass bottles as follows 

Description 
Vivage Cologne 

Arrival 
Dec 82 
Apr 83 
Mar 83 
Apr 83 
May 83 
Dec 83 
Jan 84 
Dec 84 
Feb 85 
Feb 85 
Jul 85 
Mar 85 
Jul 85 
Jul 85 

Quanti ty 
10,080 
5,050 

281 
4,056 
4,192 
7,008 
3,072 
1,325 

512 
432 

1,008 
3,120 
1,260 

18,025 

Code 
176-10-000 
185-68-000 
101-10-000 

Nutura Replenishing Cream 
Ci ty Lights Decanter 

Quantity 
40,000 
30,000 
30,000 

Satin Cologne 
Qty 40,000 

Ro11et glass bottles code No 199.12.000 

Staple wire as may be approved on condition that it wi 11 
be used solely in the manufacture of collated staples 
Approved Galvanised wire 1.8mm diameter 
Steam Energy Centre 
Spare parts for use in the service and repair of the 
main marine engine. (Akasaka 6MH25SSR) and auxi 11ary 
engines (2 x 6LI6 (CNS 130) 160 PS Nos 5-8468 and 5·8469) 
including pumps, fuel systems, air systems and 
refrigeration power generation equipment for the fishing 
vessel "Solander II" 

84.06.021 Spare parts for use in service and repair of the main 
marine engine (Daihatsu 6DSN.265 and auxiliary engines 
Yanmar 6 Ral-T 1761/1762 including pumps, fuel systems 
air systems and refrigeration power generation equipment 
for the fishing vessel' 'Daniel Solander" 

84. 11.051 Parts of compressors peculiar to use in the manufacture 
of Ni trogen, Oxygen Argon, Acetylene, Hydrogen or 
Ni trous Oxide 

84.13.000 Gas burners, II only 
84.17.009 Fi bre dryer 
84.17.009 Strand drier 
84.19.039 One 28 head c.e.m filling machine (soft drink) and 

matching proportioning unit 
84.22.009 Raw handling, cool ing and stacking system 
84.22.009 Wurtex handling bins 
84.31.001 Chip Screening and washing machine 
84.26.009 Textile machine for reclaiming fibre from textile waste 
84.47.009 Cut to size system 
84.47.009 Flaking machine 
84.47.009 Standing line 
84.59.059 Automatic system for preparation of glueing mixtures 
84.59.059 Board forming machine 
84.59.059 Flake screening machines 
84.59.059 OUtdrive leg unit only (Volvo Penta) as a replacement on 

Rates of Duty 
Norma I Pref. 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Fr.ee 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 

Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 
Free 

Part 
II 

Ref. 
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Ref. 
No. 

520412H 
113251C 
500683L 
113632B 
460200F 
930135G 
580194L 
440012H 
581353A 
931316J 

Ref. 
No. 

Effective 
From To 

503098G 
520951L 
520952J 
503198C 

503273D 

1/85 
11/85 
11/85 
6/85 

5/82 

503242D 12/85 

503243B 

502978D 

580702G 
520845K 

10/85 

1/86 

12/85 
1/84 

520844A 12/84 

520916B 10/85 

401122J 
580706K 
58070lJ 
501962B 

580769H 
580704C 
580707H 
580765E 
580709D 
580705A 
580708F 
580711F 
580700L 
580703E 
502293C 

6/85 
11/85 
12/85 
10/85 

1/86 
11/85 
12/85 
11/85 
12/85 
11/85 
12/85 
12/85 
12/85 
12/85 
10/85 

1/86 
4/86 
4/86 
5/86 

7/85 

11/86 

9/86 

6/86 

11/86 
12/87 

12/87 

9/86 

3/86 
11/86 
11/86 
9/93 

11/86 
11/86 
11/86 
4/86 

11/86 
11/86 
11/86 
11/86 
11/86 
11/86 
10/86 

No.5 


